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ALIAS

Deuce Stevens
Straight Arrow Hombre
Wwild Walt

Frenchy Yukon
Boss Outlaw

Slip Notz

Crazy Mingo
Stroud

Spittoon O Tool
Short Term Emory
Badshot

Flush Draw

Blood Washed
Korupt Karl

Spoon River Sam
C.C. Top

Howdy Pardner
Potshot McGee
J.W. Hous

Horse Pistol

Ace Derringer
Snuffy John

Ya Big Tree
Travelin Kid
Digger Mike
Michigan Slim
Johnny Rebel
Jesse Jane JJ
Money Bags Mathias
Turkey Creek Edwards
Lightning Bill Carson
Big A

J.C. Smoke

Kid Irish Lightning
Dusty Deputy D
Miss Rose Gilray
Shadow Kid

M.T. Hart

Nacho hombre
Kaya

Mack Masterson
Willie Gitem

Pa Derringer

Bad Hat Jordan
Fire Eater

Lola Bean
Wishbone moe
Jango Fett

Paradise Pass Regulators

Category Final

MG
WRA
49
GF

D

49

SL
WRA
GF
cow
SL
cow
oL
SD

D

D

MG
cow
S

49
GF
CcC
49

49
FC
cow
49
L49
FC
SD
BW
WRA
FC

J

D
BWL
ES
oL
GF
BG
oL

J
CTLB
cow
FC
COWG
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Stage 4
Time
14.44
18.61
23.03
20.39
24.44
23.16
24.20
47.95
29.42
27.05
24.72
29.14
32.87
35.78
30.06
25.85
30.70
31.09
30.76
31.13
22.63
30.14
31.15
28.83
34.30
33.66
33.23
39.19
35.55
38.79
48.79
43.64
48.61
40.51
44.15
42.17
38.15
50.16
40.78
49.23
33.64
48.31
50.43
48.53
60.67
55.38
59.44

April 2014
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
#Name?
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
15.74 22.64 15.91
16.38 20.60 17.81
23.45 24.87 21.62
22.79 28.71 27.77
25.48 28.18 33.03
25.83 24.59 30.43
24.17 31.20 25.35
20.51 20.75 22.68
25.71 25.77 30.68
34.91 23.65 24.33
30.64 31.33 27.47
24.48 30.95 35.47
27.05 26.38 26.80
28.22 27.10 28.17
32.08 34.23 31.08
27.14 33.61 38.93
30.85 29.06 40.28
27.52 41.93 28.47
31.43 34.16 32.93
32.98 46.42 25.51
35.11 44.19 33.36
49.77 31.17 34.26
45.87 39.21 29.97
28.56 38.97 36.49
38.61 35.58 35.18
42.35 48.76 37.43
43.61 47.62 48.70
38.02 44.03 4251
37.46 42.65 55.32
53.46 40.51 40.85
48.90 46.32 44.75
37.15 47.50 52.11
46.56 41.27 40.92
56.34 43.52 38.15
46.21 38.91 47.16
58.97 41.39 45.79
38.79 50.88 55.25
45.64 49.54 38.53
39.79 59.81 46.09
58.79 52.71 38.76
65.20 40.38 50.99
58.65 46.10 57.05
44.83 64.60 31.56
51.62 43.80 67.40
36.26 78.43 67.56
56.62 68.39 55.18
70.22 69.40 63.81
70.59 67.43 69.35
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Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
22.57
21.07
30.65
27.29
24.67
34.54
33.92
29.53
29.91
34.10
33.76
42.41
50.81
45.40
39.82
41.94
37.07
41.09
44.76
45.07
45.98
41.40
45.10
62.38
53.83
42.07
42.63
52.16
55.27
54.33
40.17
49.45
54.96
53.98
57.96
48.20
55.55
58.68
61.27
48.44
65.97
59.53
94.63
76.73
57.85
83.42
72.78
98.58

4/5/2014

Final
Time

91.30

94.47
123.62
126.95
135.80
138.55
138.84
141.42
141.49
144.04
147.92
162.45
163.91
164.67
167.27
167.47
167.96
170.10
174.04
181.11
181.27
186.74
191.30
195.23
197.50
204.27
215.79
215.91
226.25
227.94
228.93
229.85
232.32
232.50
234.39
236.52
238.62
242.55
247.74
247.93
256.18
269.64
286.05
288.08
300.77
318.99
335.65
368.56



Paradise Pass Regulators

April 2014
Final Results by Category Main Match
#Name? #Name? 4/5/2014 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r
1 Wild Walt 3 23.45 2487  21.62 23.03 30.65 123.62
2 Slip Notz 6 25.83 2459  30.43 23.16 34.54 138.55
3 Horse Pistol 20 32.98 46.42 2551 31.13 45.07 181.11
4 YaBig Tree 23 45.87 39.21  29.97 31.15 45.10 191.30
5 Travelin Kid 24 28.56 38.97  36.49 28.83 62.38 195.23
6 Johnny Rebel 27 43.61 4762  48.70 33.23 42.63 215.79
Category: Buckarett
1 Kaya 40 58.79 52.71  38.76 49.23 48.44 247.93
Category: B Western
1 Lightning Bill Carson 31 48.90 46.32  44.75 48.79 40.17 228.93
Category: B Western Ladies
1 Miss Rose Gilray 36 58.97 4139  45.79 4217 48.20 236.52
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Snuffy John 22 49.77 3117  34.26 30.14 41.40 186.74
Category: Cowboy
1 Short Term Emory 10 34.91 23.65  24.33 27.05 34.10 144.04
2 Flush Draw 12 24.48 30.95  35.47 29.14 42.41 162.45
3 Potshot McGee 18 27.52 4193  28.47 31.09 41.09 170.10
4 Michigan Slim 26 42.35 48.76  37.43 33.66 42.07 204.27
5 Bad Hat Jordan 44 51.62 4380  67.40 48.53 76.73 288.08
6 Jango Fett 48 70.59 67.43  69.35 62.61 98.58 368.56
Category: Cowgqirl
1 LolaBean 46 56.62 68.39  55.18 55.38 83.42 318.99
2 Wishbone moe 47 70.22 69.40  63.81 59.44 72.78 335.65
Category: Cattlebaron
1 Pa Derringer 43 44.83 64.60  31.56 50.43 94.63 286.05
Category: Duelist
1 Boss Outlaw 5 25.48 28.18  33.03 24.44 24.67 135.80
2 Spoon River Sam 15 32.08 3423  31.08 30.06 39.82 167.27
3 C.C.Top 16 27.14 33.61  38.93 25.85 41.94 167.47
4 Dusty Deputy D 35 46.21 3891  47.16 44.15 57.96 234.39
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Shadow Kid 37 38.79 50.88  55.25 38.15 55.55 238.62
Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Digger Mike 25 38.61 3558  35.18 34.30 53.83 197.50
2 Money Bags Mathias 29 37.46 4265  55.32 35.55 55.27 226.25
3 J.C. Smoke 33 46.56 4127  40.92 48.61 54.96 232.32
4  Fire Eater 45 36.26 78.43  67.56 60.67 57.85 300.77

Category: Gun Fighter
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Paradise Pass Regulators

April 2014
Final Results by Category Main Match
#Name? #Name? 4/5/2014 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
1 Frenchy Yukon 4 22.79 2871  27.77 20.39 27.29 126.95
2 Spittoon O Tool 9 25.71 25.77  30.68 29.42 29.91 141.49
3 Ace Derringer 21 35.11 4419  33.36 22.63 45.98 181.27
4 Nacho hombre 39 39.79 59.81  46.09 40.78 61.27 247.74
Category: Junior Boys
1 Kid Irish Lightning 34 56.34 4352  38.15 40.51 53.98 232.50
2 Wilie Gitem 42 58.65 46.10  57.05 48.31 59.53 269.64
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Jesse Jane JJ 28 38.02 44.03 42.51 39.19 52.16 21591
Category: Master Gunfighter
1 Deuce Stevens 1 15.74 2264 1591 14.44 22.57 91.30
2 Howdy Pardner 17 30.85 29.06 40.28 30.70 37.07 167.96
Category: Outlaw
1 Blood Washed 13 27.05 26.38  26.80 32.87 50.81 163.91
2 M.T.Hart 38 45.64 4954 3853 50.16 58.68 242.55
3 Mack Masterson 41 65.20 40.38  50.99 33.64 65.97 256.18
Category: Senior
1 J.W.Hous 19 31.43 3416  32.93 30.76 44.76 174.04
Category: Senior Duelist
1 Korupt Karl 14 28.22 2710  28.17 35.78 45.40 164.67
2 Turkey Creek Edwards 30 53.46 4051  40.85 38.79 54.33 227.94
Category: Silver Senior
1 Crazy Mingo 7 24.17 3120  25.35 24.20 33.92 138.84
2 Badshot 11 30.64 31.33 2747 24.72 33.76 147.92
Category: Wrangler
1 Straight Arrow Hombre 2 16.38 20.60  17.81 18.61 21.07 94.47
2 Stroud 8 20.51 20.75  22.68 47.95 29.53 141.42
3 BigA 32 37.15 4750 5211 43.64 49.45 229.85
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Paradise Pass Regulators
April 2014
Clean and Smooth Main Match

#Name? Shoot date:

Badshot

Blood Washed
Digger Mike
Flush Draw

J.W. Hous

Jesse Jane JJ
Lola Bean

Miss Rose Gilray
Spoon River Sam
Straight Arrow Hombre
Wild Walt

Total clean shooters: 11

4/5/2014



